

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NO:3560 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	02.04.2026	<p><u>VN, J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks a week time to file an affidavit in terms of the letter issued by Fisheries Development Officer, Veeravasaram, West Godavari District, dated 01.04.2026, which was passed on to this Court.</p> <p>Post this matter on 09.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VN, J</p> <p>chs</p>	

--	--	--	--